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Powerclad scaffold sheeting is a reinforced polyolefin sheeting system for temporary containment and weather protection applications.  Powerclad reinforcement bands incorporate eyelets every 10cm to 
provide a versatile system for all tube & clamp and modular scaffolds and the ability to vary the support density according to anticipated wind forces. 
Flame Retardant grades are particularly recommended for safety-critical installations such as occupied buildings, shipyards, petrochemical and offshore installations.   

Product Colour W
e
ig

h
t 

T
e

n
s
ile

 
S

tr
e
n

g
th

 

E
y
e
le

t 
S

tr
e
n

g
th

 

C
o
n
fo

rm
a

n
c
e

 

Flame 
Retardant 

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 
R

a
n
g

e
 

A
ir

 
P

e
rm

e
a

b
ili

ty
 

A
e

ro
d

y
n

a
m

ic
  

c
o

e
ff

ic
ie

n
t 

Sizes 
Roll 

weight 
Pallet 

quantity 

gsm N/50mm Newtons °C % Cf metres kg  

FLAME RETARDANT SHEETING 

Powerclad FR 
Premium 

Ivory 240 
MD 800 
XD 750 

900 BS 7955 

 

LPS1215 Cert No. 965B 
LPS1207 Cert No. 965A 
BS 5867 Part 2B, BS 476 Part 12C 
DIN 4102 B1, Boston Fire Dept BFD IX-1,  
CA Fire Marshall Title 19 Section 1237,  
CPAI 84 Section 6, Port Auth NY&NJ FAA12 
Vert, NFPA 701-99 TM#2 Flat NC 

-40 to +70 0 1.0 

2.0 x 45 
2.2 x 40 
2.7 x 20 
3.0 x 45 
3.2 x 20 
4.0 x 45 

22 
22 
13 
33 
15 
44 

39 
39 
39 
23 
39 
17 

Powerclad FR 
Standard 

Ivory 170 
MD >630 
XD >630 

> 630 BS 7955 

 

LPS1215 Cert No. 965B/04 
LPS 1207 Cert No. 965A/02  
BS 5867 Part 2B 
BS 476 Part 12C 

-40 to +70 0 1.0 

2.0 x 45 
2.2 x 40 
3.0 x 45 

 

15.8 
15.5 
23.5 

 

39 
39 
23 
 

NON-FR SHEETING 

Powerclad  
Standard 

Clear 180 
MD >630 
XD >630 

> 630 BS 7955 NA -40 to +70 0 1.0 
2.0 x 45 
2.2 x 40 
3.0 x 45 

16.7 
16.4 
24.8 

39 
39 
23 

Powerclad  
Lite 

Clear 170 
MD 500 
XD 500 

> 500 NA NA -40 to +70 0 1.0 
2.0 x 45 
3.0 x 45 

16.7 
24.8 

39 
23 

Fastening Ties 
Toggle Tie BS 7955 Pass Break strength 500 N (28cm reach) 

Flexo Printing - Maximum print area 1017 x 800 mm     Repeats at 
1277mm  Up to 6 colours     Subject to minimum quantities 

Wide Format Printing – any size, no minimum quantity 

Other Product information 
Powerclad Filter & Vented Sheeting 
Powerclad Insulated & Acoustic Sheeting 
Powerclad Keder & Temporary Roof Sheeting 
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DISCLAIMER OF EXPRESS AND IMPLIED WARRANTIES 

 
Subject to the limitations, disclaimers and statements as set forth below, Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd represents to the Buyer that the product or products delivered to the Buyer 
conform(s) to the manufacturer's description and specifications attached to or delivered with the product. 
 
The representation that Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd makes to the Buyer that the product or products conform(s) to the manufacturer's description and specifications applies only under such circumstances 
when the Buyer utilises the product or products as specified and under normal use for which said product was intended.  Any alleged nonconformity shall be made in writing to Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd. 
specifically stating and describing any such alleged nonconformity. 
 
The representation by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd that the product or products delivered to the Buyer conform(s) to the manufacturer's description and specification as attached to or delivered with the 
product is expressly in lieu of all other representations, warranties, expressed or implied, and of all other obligations and liabilities, including consequential damages, on the part of Industrial Textiles & Plastics 
Ltd.  Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd neither assumes nor authorises any person to assume for it any other liability in connection with the sale of the product. 
 
The representation of conformity by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd as represented by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall in addition to the above be null and void in the event that the product is misused 
or handled in a negligent manner by Buyer or any third party. 
 
Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall not be liable for damages or delays, if such occur, on account of defective material or workmanship or delays in shipment, nor will any allowances be granted for any 
repairs, alterations, work done or expense incurred in connection with any repairs, alterations or replacements except on specific written authority by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd. 
 
Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall in no way be liable or responsible for injuries or damages to persons or property arising out of the use or operation of the product as herein contemplated, and Buyer 
hereby agrees to indemnify and save harmless Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd from all such liability and responsibility. 
 
Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall not be liable for any consequential damages for any reason including but not limited to those contemplated herein and whether such consequential damages may have 
been foreseeable, proximately caused or otherwise occurring. 
 
This disclaimer of Express or Implied Warranties constitutes a significant limitation on the rights and remedies otherwise available to the Buyer, which the Buyer freely and voluntarily acknowledges and 
accepts as part of the consideration for the contract to purchase the product or products from Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd.  
 
Due to a policy of continued research & development, Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd reserves the right to alter the details as described.  Products are offered subject to our normal Conditions of Sale, which 
are available on request.   
 
The information in this document is of an illustrative nature and is supplied free of charge.  It does not form part of any contract or any intended contract with the user.  Final determination of the suitability of 
any information or material for the use contemplated and the manner of use is the sole responsibility of the user and the user must assume all risk and liability in connection therewith. 


