POWERCLAD®

Weather Protection and Containment Solutions Scaffold Sheeting for Tube & Clamp and Modular Scaffolds



Product Data Revision 4.7 www.powerclad.com

Powerclad scaffold sheeting is a reinforced polyolefin sheeting system for temporary containment and weather protection applications. Powerclad reinforcement bands incorporate eyelets every 10cm to provide a versatile system for all tube & clamp and modular scaffolds and the ability to vary the support density according to anticipated wind forces.

Flame Retardant grades are particularly recommended for safety-critical installations such as occupied buildings, shipyards, petrochemical and offshore installations.

Product	Colour	weight	Tensile Strength	Eyelet Strength	Conformance		Flame Retardant	ိ Temperature Range	Air Permeability	Aerodynamic coefficient	Sizes	Roll weight kg	Pallet quantity
FLAME RETARDANT SHEETING													
Powerclad FR Premium	lvory	240	MD 800 XD 750	900	BS 7955		LPS1215 Cert No. 965B LPS1207 Cert No. 965A BS 5867 Part 2B, BS 476 Part 12C DIN 4102 B1, Boston Fire Dept BFD IX-1, CA Fire Marshall Title 19 Section 1237, CPAI 84 Section 6, Port Auth NY&NJ FAA12 Vert, NFPA 701-99 TM#2 Flat NC	-40 to +70	0	1.0	2.0 x 45 2.2 x 40 2.7 x 20 3.0 x 45 3.2 x 20 4.0 x 45	22 22 13 33 15 44	39 39 39 23 39 17
Powerclad FR Standard	lvory	170	MD >630 XD >630	> 630	BS 7955		LPS1215 Cert No. 965B/04 LPS 1207 Cert No. 965A/02 BS 5867 Part 2B BS 476 Part 12C	-40 to +70	0	1.0	2.0 x 45 2.2 x 40 3.0 x 45	15.8 15.5 23.5	39 39 23
NON-FR SHEETING													
Powerclad Standard	Clear	180	MD >630 XD >630	> 630	BS 7955	j	NA	-40 to +70	0	1.0	2.0 x 45 2.2 x 40 3.0 x 45	16.7 16.4 24.8	39 39 23
Powerclad Lite	Clear	170	MD 500 XD 500	> 500	NA		NA	-40 to +70	0	1.0	2.0 x 45 3.0 x 45	16.7 24.8	39 23
Fastening Ties Toggle Tie BS 7955 Pass Break strength 500 N (28cm reach)						Flexo Printing - Maximum print area 1017 x 800 mm Repeats at 1277mm Up to 6 colours Subject to minimum quantities Wide Format Printing – any size, no minimum quantity			Other Product information Powerclad Filter & Vented Sheeting Powerclad Insulated & Acoustic Sheeting Powerclad Keder & Temporary Roof Sheeting				

Products are offered subject to our Conditions of Sale, copies of which are available on request. Specifications and samples are merely illustrative and do not form part of any contract. Due to a policy of continued research and development, ITP reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. Test results are obtained under laboratory conditions on new material and not under actual usage conditions. Test results only relate to the sample tested.

Powerbase® Powerclad® Powerlene® Powerlon® Powermex® Powerply® Powertie™ Powertarp™ Puraflex® ThermaPerm™ are Trade Names of Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd. E&OE. ⊚ Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd. 2014



Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd Stillington Road Easingwold York YO61 3FA United Kingdom

T: +44 (0) 1347 825200 E: powerclad@itpltd.com W: powerclad.com



POWERCLAD®

Weather Protection and Containment Solutions
Scaffold Sheeting for Tube & Clamp and Modular Scaffolds



Product Data Revision 4.7 www.powerclad.com

DISCLAIMER OF EXPRESS AND IMPLIED WARRANTIES

Subject to the limitations, disclaimers and statements as set forth below, Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd represents to the Buyer that the product or products delivered to the Buyer conform(s) to the manufacturer's description and specifications attached to or delivered with the product.

The representation that Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd makes to the Buyer that the product or products conform(s) to the manufacturer's description and specifications applies only under such circumstances when the Buyer utilises the product or products as specified and under normal use for which said product was intended. Any alleged nonconformity shall be made in writing to Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd. specifically stating and describing any such alleged nonconformity.

The representation by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd that the product or products delivered to the Buyer conform(s) to the manufacturer's description and specification as attached to or delivered with the product is expressly in lieu of all other representations, warranties, expressed or implied, and of all other obligations and liabilities, including consequential damages, on the part of Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd. Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd neither assumes nor authorises any person to assume for it any other liability in connection with the sale of the product.

The representation of conformity by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd as represented by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall in addition to the above be null and void in the event that the product is misused or handled in a negligent manner by Buyer or any third party.

Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall not be liable for damages or delays, if such occur, on account of defective material or workmanship or delays in shipment, nor will any allowances be granted for any repairs, alterations, work done or expense incurred in connection with any repairs, alterations or replacements except on specific written authority by Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd.

Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall in no way be liable or responsible for injuries or damages to persons or property arising out of the use or operation of the product as herein contemplated, and Buyer hereby agrees to indemnify and save harmless Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd from all such liability and responsibility.

Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd shall not be liable for any consequential damages for any reason including but not limited to those contemplated herein and whether such consequential damages may have been foreseeable, proximately caused or otherwise occurring.

This disclaimer of Express or Implied Warranties constitutes a significant limitation on the rights and remedies otherwise available to the Buyer, which the Buyer freely and voluntarily acknowledges and accepts as part of the consideration for the contract to purchase the product or products from Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd.

Due to a policy of continued research & development, Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd reserves the right to alter the details as described. Products are offered subject to our normal Conditions of Sale, which are available on request.

The information in this document is of an illustrative nature and is supplied free of charge. It does not form part of any contract or any intended contract with the user. Final determination of the suitability of any information or material for the use contemplated and the manner of use is the sole responsibility of the user and the user must assume all risk and liability in connection therewith.

Products are offered subject to our Conditions of Sale, copies of which are available on request. Specifications and samples are merely illustrative and do not form part of any contract. Due to a policy of continued research and development, ITP reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. Test results are obtained under laboratory conditions on new material and not under actual usage conditions. Test results only relate to the sample tested.

Powerbase® Powerclad® Powerlene® Powerlen® Powerlen® Powerlene® Powerlen® Powerlen® Powerlen Powerlen



Industrial Textiles & Plastics Ltd Stillington Road Easingwold York YO61 3FA United Kingdom

T: +44 (0) 1347 825200 E: powerclad@itpltd.com W: powerclad.com

